
Team VI / Rhein 

Neckar-Löwen

SPIELPLAN / SCHEDULE

GRUPPE B / GROUP B

SC MAGDEBURG

RHEIN-NECKAR LÖWEN

FC PORTO

GOG HÅNDBOLD

SPIELTAG 1 / GAME DAY 1
1 
9:00 :

4 
12:00 :

7 
15:00 :

10 
18:00 :

2 
10:00 :

5 
13:00 :

8 
16:00 :

11 
19:00 :

3 
11:00 :

6 
14:00 :

9 
17:00 :

12 
20:00 :

Füchse Berlin

RK Celje

SC Magdeburg

FC Porto

RK Celje

Vészpremi KKFT

FC Porto

GOG

Füchse Berlin

THW Kiel

SC Magdeburg

Rhein Neckar-Löwen

THW Kiel

Vészpremi KKFT

Rhein Neckar-Löwen

GOG

Füchse Berlin

THW Kiel

SC Magdeburg

Rhein Neckar-Löwen

Vészpremi KKFT

RK Celje

GOG

FC Porto

SPIELTAG 2 / GAME DAY 2
VF I 
9:30 :

VF IV 
14:00 :

HF I 
18:30 :

VF II 
11:00 :

PC I 
15:30 :

HF II 
20:00 :

VF III 
12:30 :

PC II 
17:00 :

1. G A

2. G B

1. G B

2. G A

L VF I

L VF III

W VF I

W VF III

4. G B

3. G A

4. G A

3. G B

L VF II

L VF IV

W VF II

W VF IV

SPIELTAG 3 / GAME DAY 3
PL 7 
9:00 :

FINAL 
13:30 :

PL 5 
10:30 :
PL 3 
12:00 :

L PC I

W PC I

L HF I

W HF I

L PC II

W PC II

L HF II

W HF II

GRUPPE A / GROUP A

FÜCHSE BERLIN 

THW KIEL

RK CELJE PIVOVARNA LAŠKO

VÉSZPREMI KKFT
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SPIELTAG 3 / GAME DAY 3
PL 7 
9:00 :

FINAL 
13:30 :

PL 5 
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GRUPPE A / GROUP A

FÜCHSE BERLIN 

THW KIEL

RK CELJE PIVOVARNA LAŠKO
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SPIELPLAN / SCHEDULE

GRUPPE B / GROUP B

SC MAGDEBURG

RHEIN-NECKAR LÖWEN

FC PORTO

GOG HÅNDBOLD
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